附件1
沙坡头区“十二五”生态移民档案袋

住址：  中卫市沙坡头区       镇       移民区       村         
移民房房号：____________________   
户主姓名：_______________身份证号码：____________________
	资        料        清        单

	编号
	资料名称
	件数
	页数
	说明

	1
	户口簿复印件（户主签字）
	
	
	

	2
	户籍信息核查表
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	



[bookmark: _GoBack]档案编号：                                     年       月      日

核查建档人签字：
